LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) :
NOR

Epreuves
Ter dan v

v/ (+40pts) ANDRES ORLANE (27, NOR) J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
v (+20pts) DUTHEIL LICART ERINE LUCIE (27, NOR) SPORTING CL.BERNAY
v/ (+30pts) DYVRANDE VIRGINIE (27, NOR) J.C.PT AUDEMER
v/ (+30pts) JOUAN MARINE (27, NOR) A.S.VAUDREUIL
v/ (+3apts) KHATCHADOURIAN MARGAUX (27, NOR) E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS
v/ (+27pts) LABBE JULIE (27, NOR) J.C.NEUBOURG
v/ (+10pts) LEROI CHRISTELLE (27, NOR) US DE GRAVIGNY SECT. JUDO
v/ (+30pts) NORMAL LARA (27,NOR) JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

2éme dan v
v/ (+27pts) MESSIO ROMANE (27, NOR) SAINT MARCEL JUDO

4éme dan -

v/ +10pts) BRION ALEXANDRA (27, NOR) ECOLE JUDO JU JITSU NETREVILLE
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(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

Ter dan
ANFREVILLE EWAN (27,NOR)
ARNAULT TOM (27, NOR)
BEANCOURT NATHAN (27, NOR)
BLANCKAERT GUILLAUME (27, NOR)
BOURDON LUCAS (27, NOR)
BRUCK ENZO (27, NOR)
CHERCHOULY FLAVIEN (27, NOR)
COLOMBEL TRYSTAN (27, NOR)
DORDAIN GAETAN (27, NOR)
DUTHIL THEO (27, NOR)
FONVIEILLE MAXIME (27, NOR)
FOURNIER BASTIEN (27, NOR)
GADRAT GUILLAUME (27, NOR)
GODEBOUT THOMAS (27, NOR)
HODEAU IANIS (27,NOR)
LORDET SIMON (27, NOR)
LUCAS PASCAL (27,NOR)
MAILLARD ALEXIS (27, NOR)
MARTIN ANTONIN (27, NOR)
MESSEIN FRANCOIS (27, NOR)
PIEUCHOT PIERRE (27, NOR)
PILLON ALBAN (27, NOR)
POULBOT NICOLAS (27,NOR)

RENAULT JEREMY (27, NOR)

2eme dan

US ETREPAGNY

JUDO DU PLATEAU ANDRESIEN

U.S.DE RUGLES

US ETREPAGNY

J.C.LOUVIERS

JC LA HAYE MALHERBE

STADE VERNOLIEN

OMSA/JCA

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

US ETREPAGNY

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

J.C.NEUBOURG

JC AUTHEUIL AUTHOUILLET

STADE VERNOLIEN

US DE GRAVIGNY SECT. JUDO

CTE DES JEUNES MONTAURE

JUDO DU PLATEAU ANDRESIEN

JUDO CLUB DE PACY SUR EURE

US DE GRAVIGNY SECT. JUDO

J.C.NEUBOURG

C.S.BEAUMONTAIS

STADE VERNOLIEN

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

ASSELINE NICOLAS (27, NOR)
COMELLAS NOE (27, NOR)

LEMIRE ALEXANDRE (27, NOR)

3eme dan

DUPUIS SULLIVAN (27,NOR)

4éme dan
DEVIF PIERRE YVES (27, NOR)
GELIN ALEXANDRE (27, NOR)
KARKOSZKA ERIC (27, NOR)

TRAVAILLE BENJAMIN (27, NOR)

JC AUTHEUIL AUTHOUILLET

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

STADE VERNOLIEN

STADE VERNOLIEN

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

US ETREPAGNY

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS



